AEC Illuminazione S.r.l.
www.aecilluminazione.it - aec@aecilluminazione.it
1/2
P
ro
d
u
c

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: LXS-B2-LED-D1-T2-GM-S
Product Family 1 Lumens 2 Lamp Type 4 Voltage Distribution Color Mounting
LXS= LuxeScape
           Collection
B1= Nominal 2,300 Lumens
B2=Nominal 4,500 Lumens
B3=Nominal 8,500 Lumens
B4= Nominal 9,500 Lumens 3
LED= Solid State Light
Emitting Diodes
D1=Dimming Driver (120-277V)
347=347V 5
480=480V 5, 6
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
CC=Custom Color 7
S=Spider Mount
C=Cantilever Mount
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 20
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 8
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 8
PC=Button Type Photocontrol (Must specify voltage) 9
PER=Standard 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle 9
PER7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 9, 10
HA=50°C High Ambient 11
MS-L08= Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 12, 13, 14
MS-L20=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 12, 13, 15
MS-L40W= Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 21' - 40' Mounting Height (Wide Range) 12, 13, 16
MS/DIM-L08= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 12, 13, 14
MS/DIM-L20= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 12, 13, 15
MS/DIM-L40W= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 21' - 40' Mounting Height (Wide Range) 12, 13, 16
LWR-LW=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens 8' - 16' Mounting Height 17
LWR-LN=LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens 16' - 40' Mounting Height 17
5LTD=Fifth Light Dali Driver 18
DIM=0-10V External Dimming Leads 19
VS=Tempered Glass Vandal Shield
ZW=WaveLinx-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle  24, 25
ZW-SWPD4WH=Wavelinx Wireless Sensor, 7’ – 15’ Mounting Height, White 24, 25
ZW-SWPD4BZ=Wavelinx Wireless Sensor, 7’ – 15’ Mounting Height, Bronze 24, 25
ZW-SWPD5WH=Wavelinx Wireless Sensor, 15’ – 40’ Mounting Height, White 24, 25
ZW-SWPD5BZ=Wavelinx Wireless Sensor, 15’ – 40’ Mounting Height, Bronze 24, 25
FSIR-100=Wireless Configuration Tool for Occupancy Sensor 21
WOLC-7P-10A=WaveLinx Outdoor Control Module (7-PIN) 22
ARPA2=2-3/8" O.D. Tenon Sleeve Adapter 23
VA6028-XX=Twin Mount Arm (EPA 1.36 sq./ft.) 20, 23
VA6029-XX=Wall Mount Arm 20, 23
SWPD4WH=Wavelinx Wireless Sensor, 7’ – 15’ Mounting Height, White 24, 25, 26
SWPD4BZ=Wavelinx Wireless Sensor, 7’ – 15’ Mounting Height, Bronze 24, 25, 26
SWPD5WH=Wavelinx Wireless Sensor, 15’ – 40’ Mounting Height, White 24, 25, 26
SWPD5BZ=Wavelinx Wireless Sensor, 15’ – 40’ Mounting Height, Bronze 24, 25, 26
NOTES:
1. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional information.
2. Lumens are nominal. See lumen table for more information.
3. B4 only available with Type V distribution.
4. Standard 4000K CCT, nominal 70 CRI.
5. Requires the use of a step down transformer.

TD500059EN
October 22, 2019 3:25 PM
ARP ORDERING INFORMATION (ALUMINUM DECORATIVE POLE)
SAMPLE NUMBER: ARP5L310ABZ2
Product Family Shaft
Size
(Inches) 1
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
Pole Top
Diameter
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base Type Finish Mounting Type Number and
Location of
Arms
Options
(Add as Suffix)
ARP= Aluminum
Round
Tapered
Decorative
5= 5" L=0.156"
M=0.188"
3=3" O.D. 2
6=4" O.D. 3
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
18=18' 4
22=22' 4
A=Aluminum
(Round
4-Bolt
Pole)
AP=Grey
BA=Anodized Bronze
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CA=Anodized Clear
DA=Anodized Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
2=2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
(4" Long)
5=3" O.D. Tenon
(4" Long)
X=None C=Convenience Outlet 5
E=GFCI Convenience
Outlet 5
G=Ground Lug
V=Vibration Dampener 4
NOTES 1 All shaft sizes nominal. 2 Provides 3" O.D. pole top suited for Arbor Post Top. 3 Provides 4" O.D. pole top suited for LuxeScape post tops. 4 Vibration damper recommended over 18 feet add suffix "V"
to catalog number. 5 Specify outlet location. Receptacle not included, provision only.
Jacob.Young
New note
E1&E2 ALT
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
LXS LUXESCAPE COLLECTIONpage 6
TD500059EN